NIH Common Funds Metabolomics Fall Meeting

Wednesday, Sept 27

Time
08:00-08:45 a.m.
08:45-10:30

10:30 -10:45
10:45-12:30 p.m.

12:30-01:45
01:45-03:15

03:15-03:30
03:30-05:15

05:15-07:00
07:15

Event
light breakfast and registration
basic research

break
translational research

lunch
metabolomics information pipeline

break
technology advancements

poster session with refreshments
dinner for CFM RCMRCs

Thursday, Sept 28"

Time
08:00-08:30 a.m.
08:30-09:15

9:15-9:30
09:30-11:15

11:15-11:30
11:30-1:00 p.m.

1:00-03:00
03:00-04:00
04:00 p.m.

Event
light breakfast and registration
Keynote

break
compound identification & DBs

break
best practices in data quality, reliability,
training, standards

lunch, discussion with CFM advisors
CFM closed session
adjourn

Details

15 min consortium overview
5x 15 min science, 15 min discussion

15 min consortium overview
5x 15 min science, 15 min discussion

15 min consortium overview
4x 15 min science, 15 min discussion

15 min consortium overview
5x 15 min science, 15 min discussion

location TBD downtown Davis

Details

Bernard Palsson ""Metabolic Networks

15 min consortium overview
5x 15 min science, 15 min discussion

15 min consortium overview
4x 15 min science, 15 min discussion
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